8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/25/2018
8/27/2018
8/27/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/2/2018
9/3/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/5/2018
9/5/2018
9/6/2018
9/6/2018
9/7/2018
9/7/2018
9/8/2018
9/8/2018
9/9/2018
9/11/2018
9/12/2018
= 9/12/2018

$25.00
$200.00
$20.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$200.00
$50.00
$65.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00

$25.00
$200.00
$20.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$200.00
$50.00
$65.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00

Jeffrey
Donna
Christine
Jana
KAREN
Melissa M
Stephen
Melissa
Cori
JANE
Deb
Kristine
Heather
Mary
Joshua
Brooke
Diane
Pam
Amy
Scott
Kathryn
Katherine
Tara
Zachary
Rebecca
Shery!
Daniel
Angela
Gregory
Nancy
Joyce
Becka & Bill
Jason
Todd
Susie
Kathy
Jennifer
Debbie
Biair
Todd
Tracey
Traci

Chesser
OConnor
Murphy
Marsh
MCCAFFREY
Howard
Osborne

Replacement Form for 31-A

165 Monroe Lane

5065 Winchell Court
652 Wagon Wheel Ln.
8508 Tartan Fields Drive
7679 Heatherwood Lane
8263 Bibury Lane

1207 Sanctuary Place

Klosterman-Land( 516 Colonial Ave

Risner
Preissner
Papesh
Ratliff
Winkler
Brothers
Johnson
Holdgreve
Hill
Kavaras-Ohler
McHie
Zeoli
Pack
Drugan
Rogers
Stoller
Shorter
Hardin
Hackett
Rowe
Waina
Waina
Nicastro
Mayr
Saiter
Skruck
Watson
Harter
Newman
Woodings
Mallott
Hoadley
Guerin
Wilson

10261 Bayberry Way

544 S Front St Unit 212
3224 Middleboro Way
1011 Greenridge Road
1759 Shale Run Drive

482 Maplegrove Dr

5757 Clearfield Lane

6341 Kendall Ridge Boulevard
11289 Keswick Court Northwest
335 Vinwood Lane

7495 BARDSTON CT.”
5510 Stansbury Dr.

3224 Cranston Dr

7378 Earlsford Drive

6239 Pirthshire Street
6831 Bowerman Street West
3260 West Case Road
5605 Tayside Circle

6151 Saint Mel Circle
7085 Dogwood Drive
6157 Avocet Ct.

6157 Avocet Ct.

6004 Coventry Bend Drive
4830 Vista Ridge Drive
6710 Hawthorne Dr

7694 Worsley Place

4926 Longbenton Way
7825 Holiston Court

5448 Fawnbrook Lane
8789 Finlarig Drive

7714 Wryneck Drive

5204 Forest Run Drive
10240 Mitchell Dewitt Rd
8555 Seabright Drive

Westerville OH

Dublin

OH

Marysville OH

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Gahanna

OH
OH
OH
OH

43081 jachesser.4@gmail.com
43017 oconnorforohio@gmail.com

43040 christymurphy1970@gmail.com

43017 janapoches@gmail.com
43017 kdmccaffrey@gmail.com
43016 buckeye9l@aol.com

43230 sosborne5@columbus.rr.com

Worthingtc OH
Plain City OH
COLUMBU¢ OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Delaware OH
MARYSVILL OH

Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Pickeringto OH
Powell OH
DUBLIN OH
Dublin OH
DUBLIN OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Worthingtc OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
DUBLIN  OH
Plain City OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Hilliard OH
Dublin OH
Plain City OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Plain City OH
Powell OH

43085
43064
43215
43017
43235
43015
43040
43016
43016
43147
43065
43017
43017
43017
43017
43016
43085
43017
43016
43017
43064
43017
43017
43026
43017
43064
43017
43017
43016
43017
43017
43017
43017
43064
43065

melissaklostermanlando@gmail.com

clpd12@gmail.com
jnreiling@gmail.com
debpapesh@wowway.com
kristinekratliff@icloud.com
hwinkler@columbus.rr.com
marymbrothers@gmail.com
johnsonjoshuat@gmail.com
bbarkerosu@hotmail.com
dianekhill@gmail.com
pkavaras@columbus.rr.com
amchie@hotmail.com
scottzeoli@msn.com
katiepackl@gmail.com
kbdrugan@yahoo.com
taradilorenzo@gmail.com
zach.stoller@gmail.com
rmoshorter@gmail.com
sherylh17@att.net
danhackett@columbus.rr.com
angelarowe31@gmail.com
gwaina@gmail.com
nwaina@gmail.com
joycienic@aol.com
becka.mayr@me.com
saiter.j@gmail.com
tskruck@yahoo.com
screaminggreeks@aol.com
rharter@columbus.rr.com
janewman72@gmail.com
debbiewoodings@yahoo.com
blairmallott@gmail.com
toddhoadley@gmail.com
gyecart@gmail.com
wilson_traci@dublinschools.net



